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Pattern Name: Vintage Folk Art Flowers
Designed By: Maria@Happy Stitch

Company : happy-stitch.net
Copyright: happy-stitch.net
Fabric: Aida 14, White

108w X 132h Stitches
19.59w X 23.95h cm

Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[ * 2 DMC
] 3 2 DMC
[] - 2 DMC
[ | ] 2 DMC
[ 4 2 DMC
[ ® 2 DMC
[ | v 2 DMC
[ p 2 DMC
[ | ¢ 2 DMC
[ | A 2 DMC
[ | o 2 DMC
[ # 2 DMC
= 2 2 DMC
] . 2 DMC
B 7 2 DMC
B > 2 DMC
o = 2 DMC
| v 2 DMC
B + 2 DMC
[ ¥ 2 DMC

lel
224
225
310
326
498
791
797
823
902
934
3051
3052
3072
3328
3722
3778
3820
3829
3831

Gray Blue

Shell Pink-VY LT
Shell Pink-UL VY LT
Black

Rose-VY DK
Christmas Red-DK
Cornflower Blue-VY DK
Royal Blue

Navy Blue-DK
Garnet-VY DK

Black Avocado Green
Green Gray-DK

Green Gray-MD
Beaver Gray-VY LT
Salmon-DK

Shell Pink-MD

Terra Cotta-LT
Straw-DK

0ld Gold-VY DK
Raspberry-DK
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Usage Summary
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skein Length: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

@boMCc 161 134 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JbMC 224 276 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]pbMC 225 202 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EoMC 310 63 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 326 342 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W DMC 498 454 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@oMCc 791 126 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@oMCc 797 64 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@oMC 823 93 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@DoMC 902 137 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 934 287 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ bMC 3051 619 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMC 3052 544 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DbMC 3072 41 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ bMC 3328 232 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ bMCc 3722 255 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
bMc 3778 335 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JbMCc 3820 29 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ bMC 3829 16 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ bMC 3831 242 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



